—
ELEC TR I C A L I NS TA LL ATI O NS I N B U I LD I NGS
Busbars PS…DC and accessories
For applications up to 1,000 V DC
Busbars type PS…DC are used for
fast and easy line side wiring of
ABB modular devices in DC
applications up to 1,000 V DC.

40 16779
EAN
Type Order code Pieces
per pack
pcs.
Weight
1 pc.
kg
1 L1-L1-L1… 960168 PS1/60/30DC 2CDL210130R6030 10 0.485
L1-Aux (free)-L1-Aux (free)…1) 960175 PS1/39/30HDC 2CDL210130R3930 10 0.435
2 L1-L2-L1-L2… 960199 PS2/60/30DC 2CDL220130R6030 10 0.94
L1-Aux (free)-L2-Aux (free)…1) 960212 PS2/38/30HDC 2CDL220130R3830 10 0.85
—
Busbars PS…DC and accessories
Ordering data and dimensional drawings
3TEChNiCAl DATA
1) for devices with auxiliary contact (half module) after each phase sequence or for devices with 27 mm module width
Busbars PS…DC (cuttable) for use with end caps PS-END0 and PS-END3
Dimensional drawings
2,5
5,12
20,5
5,8
5,5
5,21
A
C
Description bbn
40 16779
EAN
Type Order code Pieces
per pack
pcs.
Weight
1 pc.
kg
Tooth covers, for 5 pins (pin distance 17.6 mm) 420006 SZ-BSK 2CDL200001R0011 10 0.003
End caps 1-phase busbar 652261 PS-END0 2) 2CDL200001R0004 25 0.001
End caps 2-phase busbar 654302 PS-END3 2CDL200001R3001 50 0.001
Feeder terminal im combination with 1-phase
busbar
962483 AST35/18DC 2CDL200130R3518 10 0.025
Feeder terminal im combination with 2-phase
busbar
962490 AST35/45DC 2CDL200130R3545 10 0.032
Accessories
PS1...DC
2) 1 pair (= left and right end cap)
Description A